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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) English

2022/6101

2022/6102

2022/6103

2022/6104

2022/6105

2022/6106

2022/6107

2022/6108

2022/6109

2022/6110

2022/6111

2022/6112

2022/6113

2022/6114

2022/6115

2022/6116

2022/6117

2022/6118

2022/6119

2022/6120

2022/6121

2022/6122

2022/6123

2022/6124

2022/6125

2022/6126

2022/6127

2022/6128

2022/6129

2022/6130

2022/6131

2022/6132

Roll No

Ayan Upreti

SRISHTI GARG

Gaurav Dua

Shubhaangi Chauhan

Mehbis

Poornima Goyal

Aryan Nain

Prateek Arsh

ASHMIT RAJ

Anna Divya Benjamin

Chaitanya Sagar

AANCHAL

Rohan Raj

HARSH RAJ

Maithili Goswami

VINAY KUMAR SHAH

Ginni Malia

SHILPA JHA

SHREYA

Avishkar Singh

RIMANSHU RAJ

Rigchok Edga

Niharika Jain

LAKSHAY

Pulkit Malik

AYUSH SHARMA

Manish Rohilla

DHRUVI GROVER

Gaurav

MOHD AKRAM

PRIYANSHU PRADHAN

SHASHANK SINGH

Name

148

164

175

140

111

169

164

141

142

76

164

115

101

124

134

204

109

197

142

142

109

256

132

109

124

188

142

119

152

128

154

202

15

145

146

69

64

102

85

95

80

0

56

57

22

59

73

104

60

86

84

67

26

58

57

74

68

73

48

82

106

55

59

111

10

88

83

49

58

60

52

67

56

0

34

50

22

48

54

51

55

44

59

47

24

23

43

68

55

39

34

69

70

43

38

55

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) English

2022/6133

2022/6134

2022/6135

2022/6136

2022/6137

2022/6138

2022/6139

2022/6140

2022/6141

2022/6142

2022/6143

2022/6144

2022/6145

2022/6146

2022/6147

2022/6148

2022/6149

2022/6150

2022/6151

2022/6152

2022/6153

2022/6154

2022/6155

2022/6156

2022/6157

2022/6158

2022/6159

2022/6160

2022/6161

2022/6162

2022/6163

2022/6164

Roll No

UTTKARSH CHAUHAN

Nakaisha Bajaj

Ambika Chopra

KARMA  YONTEN  RAPGAY  BHUTIA

RASHIKA SINGH

Praneel kala

ALOK KUMAR SINGH

Kunal bagga

Priyansh rajput

VICKY KUMAR

PRIYANSHU KUMAR

GARIMA

VANSH

Anjali

NIKHIL

Shaswat

Tanishq Minz

Muskan Bano

SHIVAM MISHRA

Samrat Choudhary

NENGKEMLOU LHOUVUM

HIMANGI DAYAL

DAKSHAM

Arshia Mathur

Jigmet Norwang

Akanshi Yadav

Shubham

Aakanksha Kumari

AARIT GUPTA

SANYAM GUPTA

Saloni Bharti

DEVANSH SINGH

Name

152

119

125

118

118

136

146

173

151

180

118

178

118

151

151

151

167

121

119

148

119

119

119

119

197

209

119

88

139

207

182

152

72

55

72

77

88

46

17

49

55

96

95

102

30

80

87

86

44

99

61

69

44

63

76

61

73

149

32

0

33

122

53

71

47

46

58

65

75

34

12

28

36

53

81

57

25

53

58

57

26

82

51

47

37

53

64

51

37

71

27

0

24

59

29

47

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) English

2022/6165

2022/6166

2022/6167

2022/6168

2022/6169

2022/6170

2022/6171

2022/6172

2022/6173

2022/6174

2022/6175

2022/6176

2022/6177

2022/6178

2022/6179

2022/6180

2022/6181

2022/6182

2022/6183

2022/6184

2022/6185

2022/6186

2022/6187

2022/6188

2022/6189

2022/6190

2022/6191

2022/6192

2022/6193

2022/6194

2022/6195

2022/6196

Roll No

SAHIL

Anjali yadav

Rahul

rohit

DANISH GULIANI

Himani Batra

Anushka Nanda

Gauri Nandini S

Shibasish Mahato

Suneel Kumar Ahirwar

PRACHI BISHT

Vibhuti Shyam

Isha jain

NIDHI

Cheick Arwata Albou Adiawiakoye

METEOR CHAKMA

Moytri Baul Ador

Hridita Mallick Hridi

Chime Dolker

tenzin dawoed

norgye

Tanishq Aggarwal

Kartik bansal

Pragun Sharma

Shreya Dwivedi

Prisha Singh

Jaishree Oraon

Ankush Yadav

MEENAL RAUTELA

Arv Nagpal

NIKY

Anuj Negi

Name

106

207

117

102

178

125

154

76

119

119

186

92

134

119

145

170

197

160

143

143

143

119

119

134

140

145

151

156

119

119

59

111

6

86

16

17

117

77

95

0

57

29

90

0

17

75

111

92

106

36

106

69

54

74

40

45

68

54

82

39

26

22

2

38

6

42

14

17

66

62

62

0

48

24

48

0

13

63

77

54

54

23

74

48

38

62

34

34

49

37

54

25

22

18

3

34

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


